RC3375TC-C
Hand Operated
Ratchet Drive Cutter
Cut Telephone and Communications
Cables such as 1800 pair 24 AWG and
2700 pair 26AWG lead or polyethylene
jacketed cables.
301 Ivyland Road • Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 800-966-3530 • Fax: 215-357-9193
Visit us on the web at www.Reliable-Equip.com
RC3375TC-C
This light weight, rugged Ratchet Drive
Cutter has been designed for cutting
Telecom Cables especially where work
space is tight.
This ratcheting cutter features a thumb
operated control which provides fast
or slow opening of the cutter blades.
NOT FOR CUTTING STEEL,
HARD COPPER OR ALUMINUMN
POWER CABLES
SPECIFICATIONS:
For Communications Cables ONLY
Max. Cable Diameter: 3.375” (85mm)
Length: 18.5” (470mm)
Weight: 3.5 lb. (1.6kg)